Crystal Park Metropolitan District (CPMD) 496 Palmer Trail Manitou Springs, CO 80829

NOTICE: CHANGE OF DATE FOR JANUARY 2020 CPMD BOARD MEETING

The January regular monthly meeting of the Crystal Park Metropolitan District Board of Directors will be held Wednesday, January 8th, 2020, at 6:00 PM at the Crystal Park Volunteer Fire Station, 496 Palmer Trail in Crystal Park. This is a change from the regular meeting date which would have normally fallen on New Year's Day.

Twana Denton, Chair Crystal Park Metropolitan District Board of Directors